JIS symbol
Linear slide cylinder  Double acting single rod type clean room specifications
LCM -P73 Series
 Bore size:  4.5,  6,  8
Specifications
Descriptions LCM -P73
Bore size mm  4.5  6  8
Actuation Double acting

A  Bore size
B  Stroke length
How to order
 Without switch
C  Piping direction
 With switch
F  Option
G  Clean room specifications
P73 Vacuum treatment
Symbol Descriptions
A  Bore size (mm)
4.5  4.5
6  6
8  8
B  Stroke length (mm)
Bore size
 4.5  6  8
5 5
10 10
15 15 -
20 20 - -
C  Piping direction
R Right viewed from rod end
L Left viewed from rod end
D  Switch model no.
Axial lead
wire
Radial lead
wire Contact Indicator Lead wire
F2H* F2V*
Proximity
1 color
indicator type
2-wire
F3H* F3V* 3-wire
F2YH* F2YV* 2 color
indicator type
2-wire
F3YH* F3YV* 3-wire
*Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
E  Switch quantity
R 1 on rod end
H 1 on head end
D Two
F  Option
M Note 1 With magnet
F1 Note 1, 2 With magnet + switch rail (switch groove 1 pc.)
F2 Note 1 With magnet + switch rail (switch groove 2 pcs.)
J* Dowel pin attached (* ··· pin number)Caution for model no. selection
Note 1: Selection not required when designating the switch type.
Note 2:  Available only for  4.5.
<Example of model number>
LCM-6-10-R-F2H-R-J2P73
Model: Linear slide cylinder, double acting
A Bore size:  6 mm
B Stroke length: 10 mm
C Piping direction: Right viewed from rod end
D Switch model no.: Proximity switch F2H, lead wire 1m
E Switch quantity: One on rod end
F Option: Dowel pin attached (2 pc.)
G Clean room specifications: Vacuum treatment
R6 10 J2 P73LCM
F2HR R6 10 J2 P73LCM
G   Clean room specifications
1810
LCM-P73Series